Made in the UK >1<

High Torqe Starter Motors

RAC529

We have created the world’s smallest starter motor for the ever popular A Series engine — the MicroStart! Weighing just
2.3 kilos, this tiny unit kicks out 1.2 kW of high torque power via an epicyclic gearbox. The nose cone is machined out of
sturdy, solid aluminium and features an embossed Powerlite logo. The entire unit is not much longer than a ballpoint pen
— perfect for tight, compact race engines. The MicroStart RAC529 replaces the original inertia style starter motor for the
evergreen Classic Mini. (Please note this unit is only suitable for Negative earth applications) .

MicroStart for the Classic Mini, replacing all original 4.5" inertia starter motors
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For further information, contact us at sales@powerlite-units.com or call + 44 1384 261984|

RAC529
Model Engine Size
Ford Anglia 105E 997 1959 - 1968
Ford Anglia 105E 1198 1959 - 1968
Ford Cortina MK1 1200 1962 - 1966
Ford Cortina MK1 1500 1962 - 1966
Ford Cortina MK1 1600 1962 - 1966
Ford Cortina MK2 1600 1966 - 1970
Ford Cortina MK2 1300 1966 - 1970
Ford Cortina MK3 1300 1970 - 1976
Ford Cortina MK3 1600 1970 - 1976
Ford Cortina MK4 1300 1976 - 1979
Ford Cortina MK4 1600 1976 - 1979
Ford Cortina MK5 1300 1979 - 1982
Ford Cortina MK5 1600 1979 - 1982
Ford Escort MK1 1700 1967 - 1975
Lotus Cortina - 9 tooth with 110 Teeth Ring Gear| (Std Fitment) 1600 1963 - 1970
Morgan Pre X-Flow Engine 1600 1972
Morgan X-Flow Engine 1600 1972
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Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
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Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Morgan
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

RAC529

Capri MK2
Capri MK3
Escort MK1
Escort MK1
Escort MK1
Escort MK2
Escort MK2
Escort MK2
Kent X Flow
Pre X Flow
TVR Ford X Flow Engine
Capri MK1
Capri MK1
Capri MK2
Cortina

Cortina

Cortina MK2
Escort

Escort

Escort

Escort Il

Escort Il

Escort Il

Escort Il 30 Van
Escort Il 30 Van
Escort 11 35 Van
Escort Il 35 Van
Escort Il 45 Van
Escort Il 45 Van
Four Four
Allegro 1100
Allegro 1300
Allegro 1500
Austin 1100
Austin 1300
Mini 1000

Engine Size

1600
1300
1100
1300
1600
1100
1300
1600

13
1.6
13
1.3
1.6
1600
0.95
13
11
11
13
1.6
11
13
11
13
11
13
1.6
11
1.3
15
11
13
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1974 - 1978
1978 - 1986
1967 -1975
1967 -1975
1967 -1975
1974 - 1980
1974 - 1980
1974 - 1980

1969 - 1974
1969 - 1974
1974 - 1978
1976 - 1982
1976 - 1982
1966 - 1970
1968 - 1974
1968 - 1974
1968 - 1974
1975 - 1980
1975 - 1980
1975 - 1980
1975 - 1976
1975 - 1976
1976 - 1980
1976 - 1980
1976 - 1980
1976 - 1980
1968 - 1982
1973 - 1980
1973 - 1980
1973 - 1979
1970 - 1974
1970 - 1974
1970 - 1980
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Austin
Austin
MG
Mini
Morris
Morris

Mini Metro

Replaces inertia on all models
Metro

Replaces inertia on all models
Marina 1100

Marina 1300

1.3

850 - 1275
1.3 Turbo
850 - 1275
11

1.3
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1985 - 1986
1959 - 1982
1983 - 1990
1959 - 1982
1964 - 1972

1971 -
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RAC529
Kilowatts 1.30 kW
Teeth 9
Voltage 12V
Weight 2.40 kg
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